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DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809 

Phone:04342-291570, 293800, 292210 
E-mail: dbc155@live.in Website: www.dbcdharmapurl.edu.in 

REPORT FOR CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2017-2018 

DEPARTMENT NAMME COMPUTER SCIENCE 

DATECFROM- TO) 14.08.2017 TO 20.09.2017 

DAY ORDER/HOUR 12.00 P.M- 1.00 P.M 

VENUE UG LAB,PG LAB ,NSDC LAB 

COURSE NAME WEB DESIGNING 

BATCHI :IIl CCS - S.KARTHIK 

BATCH Il :ll BCA -S.JOTHI SHEEBA 
BATCH IIl: I MSW - P.MADHUBALA 

BATCH IV: II CHEMISTRY - P.MADHUBALA 

STAFF NAME 

BATCHI : II|CCS 54 
BATCH II :III BCA -28 
BATCH IlI: I MSW 37 
BATCH IV :I CHEMISTRY-82 
TOTAL-201 

NO OF PARTICIPANTS 

BRIEF REPORT: 

WEB DESIGN is certificate course was designed to teach the learners about designing high quality websites using HTML. The course was handled by 
The course was handled by 
BATCHI : III CS S.KARTHIK 
BATCH II : III BCA 
BATCH III: IMSW - P.MADHUBALA 

BATCH IV: III CHEMISTRY -P.MADHUBALA 
This Course Aimed at both the beginner and intermediate web designer, this comprehensive, easy-to-understand course will teach learners the fundamentals of web develop and techniques. 

S.JOTHI SHEEBA 

In this Web Designing Course there were 201 students have registered and All Students were actively presentt in the Entire course. They learned to build basic web pages using fundamentals of HTML and CSS. 

PRINC CIPAL 
DON BOSCO cOLLEGE 

MAPURLO 
DHARM OHARMAP APURI 









DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road. Sogathur Post. Dharmapuri 636 s09 hone wISISTO 293800 232210 
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I CS CERTIFICATE COURSE STUDENT NAME LIST (2017-2018) Bsteh 

SNO REG NO 
15UCS3S48s 
15UCS3549 
15UCS3S50 
15UCS3551 

15UCS3552 
15UCS3SS4 
15UCS3555 
15UCS3556 
15UCS3558 
15UCS3559 
15UCS3560 
15UCS35611 
15UCS3562 
15UCS3563 
15UCS3564 
15UCS3569 
15UCS35711 

15UCS3572 
15UCS3573 
15UCS3574 
15UCS3575 
15UCS3576 

15UCS3577 
15UCS3S78 

15UCS3S79 
15UCS3580 
15UCS3581 

15UCS3582 
15UCS3583 
15UCS3S85 

NAME 
AMARESH R 
ANTO J 

ARULG 
ARUL M 

ARUNKUMAR R 
GANESH KUMAR M 
GNANASEKARAN M 

GOPIKANNAN M 
GOWTHAM M 

JOHN PETER M 

KARTHICK V 
KARTHIKEYAN S 
|KAVIARASUD 
KIRUBANAND T 

KUMARAN G3 
NAVEENKUMAR G 
PERIYASAMYC 

RAJA C 

SAKTHI M 
SANTHOSHS 

|SARAVANAN S 
SASIKUMAR M 

SATHEESHP 
SATHISH KUMAR M 

SINGARAVELAN A 
SOUNDHAR PANDIYAN K 
SUBASH S 

SUNDRAMANIKANDAN M 

THAMARAI SELVEN M 
VENKATESH T 
VETRIVEL S 
VIKRAMANV 
VINOTH D 
VIVEK 
JAMSAVENIP 
AROCKIA SUGANTHI Y 
|ASHA G 
BAVYA R 
DEEPA K 
DEVISHREE K 

e. M 

Ceph. M 
cwtha. 

10 

Ki 
16 

17 C 
18 

19 

20 
21 

S 
orwama .S 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 
31 15UCS3586 

15UCS3587 

15UCS3588 
15UCS3589 
1sUCS3590 

15UCS3591 

32 

33 

.M 
P 
eStugcnta y 

34 M 

35 

36 

sha 
BavyaR 

15UCS3592 

38 15UCS35933 
39 15UCS3594 

15UCS3595 
CO COL 

40 IN 

ON BOSCO coLLEGE 
OGA THUR 

RMAPU DAR 



DHANISHKA MAHADEVAN 
DIVYA A 

DIVYA JOTHY A 
ESTHERPREMA K 
FAIRY ELIZABETH D 

NANDHINI M 

PAVITHRAAG 
POOVIZHI M 
PRIYA M 
RAMYA N 
ROJA P 
ROOPA D 

SATHYA R 
VIJAYAPRITHA M 

41 15UCS3596 
15UCS3597 
15UCS3598 
15UCS3599 

15UCS360o 
15UCS3603 
15UCS3604 
15UCS3605 
15UCS3606 
15UCS3607 

15UCS3608 

42 

43 

44 
45 
46 INln, M 
47 

48 M 
49 

50 
51 

52 
53 

15UCS3609 

15UCS3610 
.M 54 15UCS3612 

COLLEGS PRING NBOSCO 

DONOSCo coLLEGE 

ARMAPU 36 809 
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25 15UCs3579 SINGARAVELAN A 
26 15UCS3580 soUNDHAR PANDIYAN K Z|Zla/ZL 
27 15UCS3581 SUBASH S 
28 15UCS3582 SUNDRAMANIKANDAN M 
29 15UCS3583 THAMARAI SELVEN M 

30 15UCS3585 VENKATESH T 
31 15Ucs3586 VETRIVEL S 
32 15UCS3587 VIKRAMAN V 
33 15UCS3588 VINOTH D 
34 15UCS3589 VIVEK M 

35 15UCS3590 AMSAVENI P 
36 15UCS3591 4ROCKIA SUGANTHIY Z7a/ 
| 37 15UCS3592 ASHA G 

38 15UcS3593 BAVYA R 
39 15UCS3594 DEEPA K 

40 15UCS3595 DEVISHREE K 

41 15UCS3596 |DHANISHKA MAHADEVAN 

42 15UcS3597 DIVYA A 
43 15UCS3598 DIVYA JOTHY A 
44 15UCS3599 ESTHERPREMA K 
45 15UCs3600 FAIRY ELIZABETHD 
46 15UCS3603 NANDHINI M 

47 15UCS3604 PAVITHRA G 
48 15UCs3605 |POOVIZHI M 

|49 15UCS3606 |PRYA M 
50 15UCs3607 |RAMYA N 

51 15UCs3608 ROJAP 
52 15UCS3609 ROOPA D 
| 53 15UCS3610 SATHYA R 
54 15UCs3612 VDAYAPRITHA M 
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DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809 

Phone:04342-291570, 293800, 292210 
E-mail: dbc155@live.in Website: www.dbcdharmapuri.edu.in 

CERTIFICATE COURSE STUDENT NAME LIST II BCA (2017-2018) 

Batch -

SNo Register No Name 

15UCA2636 
15UCA2637 
15UCA2638 
15UCA2639 
15UCA2640 
15UCA2641 
15UCA2642 
|15UCA2643 

AMALRAJ S 
ANDREW CAMILUS A 

JUSTIN RAJ KUMAR K 

KARTHICKA 
KARTHIKEYAN M 

KRISHNAMOORTHY V 

MAHATHMA S 
MANIVEL M 

|MUKESHKUMAR G 

NAVEENN 
RAJENDIRAN P 

RAMESHKUMAR M 
RANJITH KUMAR S 
RICHARD EDWIN A 
SAMIU N 

SASIKUMAR P 

SATHISH R 

SIVA P 
SOMESHWARAN B K 

Dan A4 
MArUel 

15UCA2644 

10 15UCA2645 
15UCA2646 
15UCA2647 
15UCA2648 
15UCA2649 
15UCA2651 
|15UCA2652 
15UCA2653 
15UCA2654 
|15UCA2655 
15UCA2656 
|15UCA2657 

22 15UCA2658 
15UCA2659 
15UCA2660 
15UCA2661 

11 

onuoO 12 

omgh Cial 
SAmw-u 
nN 

15 

17 

18 

19 

ulledsx 
uAyokls 

Guelon 

20 SUDHAKARN 
GANDHIMATHI M 

KANCHANAG 

23 LAKSHMIYAMMAL M 

24 MADHUMITHA K 

20Thaabav. 25 

15UCA2663 
27 15UCA2664 

28 15UCA9017 

PRATHEEBA V 

RENIFRANCINA M 
YASMINBANU M 
VIJAY S 

26 

RINC 

DON BOSCo coLLEGE! i 
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DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809 

Phone 04342-291570, 293800, 292210 
E-mail: dbc1 55@live.in Website: www.dbcdharmapuri.edu.in 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ATTENDANCE II BCA (2017-2018) B4fch -7 

SNo Register No Name 

1 15UCA2636 
2 15UCA2637 
3 15UCA2638 

|4 15UCA2639 
S 15UCA2640 
6 15UCA2641 

7 15UCA2642 
8 15UCA2643 
9 15UCA2644 

AMALRAJJS LZZZZZ| 7ZZZaZZalzprai ANDREW CAMILUS A alz|/|2z 
|JUSTIN RAJ KUMAR K 

KARTHICKA 
KARTHIKEYAN M 
KRISHNAMOORTHY V 

MAHATHMA S 
MANIVEL M 

MUKESHKUMAR G 

NAVEEN N 

RAJENDIRAN P 
RAMESHKUMAR M 

RANJITH KUMAR S 

RICHARD EDWIN A 
SAMIU N 

SASIKUMAR P 

SATHISH R 
SIVA P 

SOMESHWARAN BK 

SUDHAKARRN 

ZZ2/ko 
Marwe 

10 15UCA2645 

11 15UCA2646 
12 15UCA2647 
13 15UCA2648 

14 15UCA2649 
15 15UCA2651 

16 15UCA2652 

17 15UCA2653 
18 15UCA2654 
19 15UCA2655 
20 15UCA2656 

21 |15UCA2657 
22 15UCA2658 
23 15UCA2659 LAKSHMIYAMMAL M 
24 15UCA2660 
25 15UCA2661 PRATHEEBA V 
26 15UCA2663 
27 15UCA2664 YASMINBANU M 

28 15UCA9017 VIJAY S 

Z/lalzlZZA/Z SaiAn 

ZZZZ2ZZAZZZZZZ4AZ47 I/I/alaZZ/ Z//|/ 
SAv 

444Z/444 ZZA/Bodhakan N 
GANDHIMATHI M 

KANCHANA G 
ZalzlZZ a 
IZZ4A4ZAE 2 

MADHUMITHA K LLA 2Ma 

RENIFRANCINA M 
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DON DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809 

Phone:04342-291S70, 293800, 292210 
E-mail: dbc155@live.in Website: www.dbcdharmapuri.edu.in 

I MSW CERTIFICATE COURSE ATTENDANCE (2017-2018) 
Bst Ch 

SNO REG NO NAME dotsiGN 

1 17PSW1004 AKILA B 

2 17PSW1005 BRIDGET SOWMIYA 44442L4////4/24Z444/aA44ALAL 3 17PSW1006 KALAIYARASI A 
4 17PSw1007 NALLAMMAL N 

17PSW1008 NITHYAR 
17PSWI009 PAVITHRA R 

7 17PSW1010 PRIYANKA R 
17PSW1011 RAMYAD 
17PSW1012 SALETH MARY D 

10 17PSW1013 SANGEETHA K 
11 17PSW1014 SATHIYA S 
12 17PSW1015 SHANMUGAPRIYA A 

13 17PSW1016 SHANTHI J 

|14 17PSW1017 SNEKHA S 
15 17PSWi018 SUSHMITA KERKETTA 
16 17PSW1019 SUTHANTHIRA J 
17 17PSW1020 ANAND JEYA PRAKASH Y 4ZZZ/aZZZZZZZZZ222ZZZZZZZZ 
18 17PSW1021 DHINESHKUMAR K 

19 17PSW1022 GEORGE FERNAND M Z/ZZZAAZZZZ4ZZ 
20 17PSW1023 GEORGE FERNANDEZ A/AZI 
21 17PSW1024 INDHIRAN M 
22 17PSWI025 JERRY FREDRICK A 
| 23 17PSW1026 |LAWRENCE M 

24 17PSW1027 |MANNARSAMY M 
25 17PSw1028 MARIA CLARET NEL.SON D ZZIZ z Z|Z s/ Za! 
26 17PSWI029 |PRADEEP A 

//a444/ZZZ444Z/|4244al222 A 

4442ZZZ2ZZKL 
Z//I/Z|22ZZ3 

lalZZZ ZZZZ ZZZZLL 
lalzz AZZZZZUZZZ4ZZ444 

44d44444 la 17 

/aZLZZZZGL 

4444 

Z4ZZZ4Z44ZZPPL 
/ZZKZ4A ZICIPAL 

Z/Z224Z4444442Z/4447LZ2AKZ 
VAZ|/Z///Z ZZZ|///AZ Z1zRE 
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27 17PSW1030 PRAKASH A I I I I I)_ I I I I I I I I 1/ I (./ I I I I I I I I I/ / I f n _r , -

28 17PSW I031 PRIY AKA NTH R ! ~ / I I I I I I I I a I I I I I I I I I I I I J I I I I I ~~ 

29 17PSW1032 RABIN KUMAR B I I / I ·I / I I I ( I I I I I I/ 11:l I I I I V I I I I I I l ' Ii 1....~ 

30 17PSWI033 SAJAL DEBBARMA I I I I I / I I I I I I I I / I I I I a I I I I I I I I I ~ 
31 17PSWl034 SAMJEBASTIN N I I I I I I I I I , I I I I I / I I I I I I I II I ~ I I I 
32 17PSW1035 SELV AKUMAR K I I / I I / t1 I I I I JI I I I I I I I I I I I I f t'. I I I 

33 17PSW1036 SYED RIZWAN I I I / I / I I /,) I I / / I I I / t I I I I I / / I I ' JI I 
34 17PSW1037 TAMILARASAN M I I / / I I I I I ( I / I I I I I I I I I J / I I I I / a. I M---
35 17PSW1038 VIGNESHKUMAR R I I / I I / I { I I I / I I I I r I I I I I I I I,,,- I I I ~< ~ 
36 17PSWI039 VIJA Y AKANTH P I I 0 I/ / / // I I / /,l I I I ( I / I I I Li I l,{t ~ ~ J p. ~ ~ 

' 
,-
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DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athlyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapurl 636 809 

Phone:04342-201570, 293600, 292210 
mall dbe1550live.in Website : www.dbcdharmapurl.edu.in 

TE COURSE STUDENT NAME LIST (2017-2018) 
3atch 

Il CHEMISTRY CERTIF 

SNO REG NO NAME 
ARAVINDAN M 

ARAVINDHAN M 
ARAVINDKUMAR PK 
ASHOK P 
ASHOK R 

DEVA M 
DHASARATHAN S 
DHINESH M 
ELANGO G 

ELANSURIYA V 
GOVINDARAJ C 
HARISH C 
JAGANATHAN M . 

SIGN 
15UCH3375 

1ISUCH3376 
15UCH3377 
15UCH3378 
ISUCH3379 
15UCH3380 
15UCH3381 

AShok.P 

|Dea 
Dhaia ISUCH3382 

9 15UCH3383 elan G 10 15UCH3384 
11 150CH3385 hvi 12 15UCH3386 

15UCH3387 
1SUCH3389 
ISUCH3390 

aaa 
eevek 

14 JEEVA K 
15 JEEVA T 

15UCH3391 KAVIARASU S 
KIRAN KUMAR S 
MAYILSAMY M 

MOORTHY G 
MURUGANC 
MURUGANG 

MUTHUSELVAN M 

16 
Ikaviaw 

15UCH3392 
15UCH3393 

17 

ulb 
15UCH3394 

20 15UCH3395 
21 15UCH3396 
22 15UCH33997 

15UCH3398 
15UCH3400 
15UCH3401 

NAVEENKUMAR M INas 
P. Pasue 

24 PARTHEEPAN P 
PAUNRAJ M 
PAVINKUMAR P 
PAVITHKUMAR S 
PERUMAL K 
PRADHAPK 
PRASANTH D 
PRATHEEBAN D 
PRAVEEN KUMAR T 
RAKESHNATH I 
RAMAKRISHNAN P 
RAVIKUMAR A 
RAVISHANKAR C 

15UCH3415 SAKTHI GAA COL 
15UCH3416 SAKTHIVEM 

25 

26 15UCH3402 auink 
15UCH3403 

15UCH3404 
15UCH3406 
15UCH3407 
15UCH3409 
15UCH3410 
150CH3411 
15UCH3412 
15UCH3413 

15UCH3414 

28 
29 

Phadhal 30 

31 
Batakar 
Ra 
Knt 
Rarng 

32 
33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

DORPOSCO COLLE 

OHARMA 36 
APURI-6 DGATHUT 



JCH3417SAKTHIVELS 
SANKAR M 
SARATHRAJ M 

SARAVANANC 
SASIKUMAR M 
SATHIYAMOORTHI S 
SELVAGANAPATHI R 

SELVAMM 
SENTHILKUMAR P 

SETTU C 
SINDHURAJC 
SIVAN M1 
SRINIVASAN G 
SRINIVASAN R 
SUBASH M 
SUBASHCHANDRAN M 

TAMIL SELVAN T 
TAMILARASU A 
TAMILVANAN V 
THIRUMAL R 
THIRUMOORTHY D 
VASANTHAKUMAR R 
VENKATESH M 
VENKATESH R 

VIGNESH KUMAR K 
VIGNESHV 
VIGNESHWARAN S 
VIJAY A 
VISHNUG 
AMBIGA M 
ANANTHI K 

ANITHA M 
INDHUMATHI MM 
JAMUNAE 
KALAIPRIYA M 

UCH3457 KALAIVANI S 
MALINIM 
MOURIYA R 
MUNILAKSHMI M 
NANDHINI M 
SASIKALA P 
SARANYAV 
KARTHICK S 
MARIMUTHU C 

COLL 

39 

15UCH34 18 
15UCH3420 
15UCH3421 

40 

Saad 
oaa 

41 

42 

43 1SUCH3422 

15UCH3423 aALa 44 

45 15UCH3424 

46 15UCH3425 

15UCH3426 
15UCH3427 

47 

48 
15UCH3428 SAALA-49 

15UCH3429 
15UCH3431 

50 

51 
52 15UCH3432 

53 15UCH3434 

15UCH3435 
15UCH3436 
15UCH3437 
15UCH3438 
15UCH3439 

54 

55 

o 56 

57 

58 

59 15UCH3440 

60 15UCH3441 
61 15UCH3442 

62 1SUCH3443 
63 15UCH3444 

64 
65 

15UCH3445 
15UCH3446 

15UCH3447 66 

15UCH3448 Vishna 67 

68 15UCH3450 

AaNH 
DNITHAh 

69 15UCH3452 
70 15UCH3453 

15UCH3454 
15UCH3455 
15UCH3456 

71 
72 

kala 
Kalasse 

Malhi 
Nou 

73 
74 
75 15UCH3459 

76 15UCH3460 

77 15UCH3461 
78 15UCH3463 
79 15UCH3464 

15UCHS106 
15UCH4123 

Ska 
kouscod 

80 

81 

82 14UCH3472 
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DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809 

Phone:04342-291570, 293800, 292210 
E-maill: dbe155@live.in Website : www.dbcdharmapuri.edu.in 

CHEMISTRY CERTIFICATE COURSE ATTENDANCE (2017-2018) 
Batch -O 

SIGN SNO REG NO NAME 

ARAVINDAN M 
|ARAVINDHAN M 
ARAVINDKUMAR P K 4 
|ASHOK P 
ASHOK R 
DEVA M 
DHASARATHAN S 

DHINESHM 

1SUCH3375 
15UCH3376 

444aZI L44ZZ14242ZAauin 15UCH3377 

15UCH3378 
Lkhd 15UCH3379 

15UCH3380 6 
15UCH3381 7 

8 
9 15UCH3383 ELANGO G 
|10 15UCH3384 
11 15UCH3385 

15UCH3386 

15UCH3382 

ELANSURIYA V 
GOVINDARAJ C 

HARISH C 
JAGANATHAN M 
JEEVA K 

JEEVA T 
KAVIARASU S 
|KIRAN KUMAR S 
MAYILSAMY M 
MOORTHY G 
MURUGANC 
MURUGAN G 

MUTHUSELVAN M 

Hadshi4 12 

15UCH3387 

14 15UCH3389 

'LSoN 15 15UCH3390 
16 
17 
18 15UCH3393 

15UCH3394 
20 15UCH3395 

21 15UCH3396 
22 15UCH3397 

15UCH3398 NAVEENKUMAR M 

LL ZIZ 15UCH3391 
15UCH3392 /|U/LZL/// 

19 

/2Maru4an 

CIPK PARTHEEPAN P 
PAUNRAJ M 

15UCH3400 

DON BOSco coTE 

DHARN 

15UCH3401 
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0),DNA 
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26 
27 
28 
29 

4a7ZZZ7Z7ZZ427ZZZ77ZZZZ2ZhA 
44442444Z444Z4A 

1SUCH3402 PAVINKUMAR P 
15UCH3403 PAVITHKUMAR S 

PERUMAL K 
PRADHAPK 
PRASANTH D 
PRATHEEBAN D 
PRAVEEN KUMAR T 

RAKESHNATHI 
RAMAKRISHNANP 

RAVIKUMAR A 
RAVISHANKAR C 

SAKTHI G 

15UCH3404 

15UCH3406 
15UCH3407 30 

31 15UCH3409 

15UCH3410 
15UCH3411 

32 

33 ZBal T 

34 
35 
36 

15UCH3412 

15UCH3413 
15UCH3414 

ZZZZZZZZZ 444 ZZZZZZZZZZ 
ZZZ 37 15UCH3415 

|38 
39 

15UCH3416 SAKTHIVEL M 

15UCH3417 
15UCH3418 

SAKTHIVEL S 
SANKAR M 
SARATHRAJ M 

SARAVANAN C 
SASIKUMAR M 

SATHIYAMOORTHIS 22ZZ22ZZZZZZZ221ZZZ242 
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